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Georgia
David Parsons - ext. 9502 
Chris Fox - ext. 9502
seplanner@epestransport.com

Eastern NC/SC
Greensboro Triad (Corporate Office) 
Greensboro, NC (30 mile radius), 

Bryan Hewitt - ext. 9737 
bryan.hewitt@epestransport.com

Ethan Danser - ext. 9737
ethan.danser@epestransport.com

800-869-3737
OPERATIONS MAP

West Coast/Northeast TX, OK
Mark Loges - ext. 4723
mark.loges@epestransport.com

Temetrice Toliver - ext. 4723
temetrice.toliver@epestransport.com

After Hours and Weekend Contacts (24/7)
Patty Golden / Amanda Wetzel- 336-931-9742
offhours@epestransport.com 

Northeast
Kyle Jones ext. 6558
kyle.jones@epestransport.com

Director of Regional Operations (Texas Ops)
Chip Chambers - ext. 4721
chip.chambers@epestransport.com 

Midwest States
Norman Lamb ext. 9743
norman.lamb@epestransport.com

Erin Merchant - ext. 6549
erin.merchant@epestransport.com 

Western NCs
Lenny Vaughan - ext 9876
lenny.vaughan@epestransport.com
 

Eastern Virginia
John Stallings - ext. 9834
john.stallings@epestransport.com

VP of Customer Svc and Planning 
Jessie Rice - ext. 9751
jessie.rice@epestransport.com 

Southeast Texas
Rich Holt - ext. 6596
richard.holt@epestransport.com

Manager of Load Planning
Curt Fitzgerald - ext. 6557
curt.fitzgerald@epestransport.com 

Gulf Coast / Florida 
Bobby Osborne - ext. 9757
bobby.osborne@epestransport.com


